
County Commissioners Court 
Judge Deborah Horwood   PO Box 819, Sterling City, TX  76951   325-378-3481 

Ross Copeland (Precinct 1)  PO Box 518, Sterling City, TX  76951   325-450-4124 

Edward Michulka, Jr.  (Precinct 2)  PO Box 868, Sterling City, TX  76951  325-378-2303 

Tommy Wright, Jr.  (Precinct 3)  PO Box 1007, Sterling City, TX  76951   325-378-2116 

Reed Stewart  (Precinct 4)  13600 US Hwy 87 N, Sterling City, TX  76951  325-378-5584 

School Board Members 
Bob Rauch, Superintendent   bob.rauch@sterlingcityisd.net 

Jason Cox, President   jason.cox@sterlingcityisd.net 

Margaret Foley, Vice President   margaret.foley@sterlingcityisd.net 

Laura Enriquez, Secretary   laura.enriquez@sterlingcityisd.net 

Mike Knittel, Trustee   mike.knittel@sterlingcityisd.net 

Bill Orsak, Trustee   bill.orsak@sterlingcityisd.net 
 
Sims Price, Trustee   sims.price@sterlingcityisd.net 

Jerry McGinnis, Trustee   jerry.mcginnis@sterlingcityisd.net 

City Council Members 
Lane Horwood, Mayor   lanehorwood@yahoo.com   325-277-3287 

Charlie Stevens (Ward #1)   nan5351@hotmail.com   325-650-2151 

Bill Smith  (Ward #1)   catman1953@icloud.com   432-517-0057 

George Rodriguez  (Ward #2)   georgerodz20@hotmail.com   325-450-6608 

Randy Guetersloh  (Ward #3/Mayor Pro Tem)  rgqg@chevron.com  325-450-4838 

Karen Hodges  (Ward #3)   hodgecpa@wcc.net   325-242-1951 

Water District Members  
Diana Thomas, Manager scuwcd@verizon.net PO Box 873 Sterling City, TX 76951  

Jack Clark, Chairman  (Precinct 1) janiceclark12@yahoo.com  

Josh Gaines, Vice-Chairman  (At Large) joshuagaines@hotmail.com  

Ross McCrea, Secretary  (Precinct 3) ross@symcotexas.com  

Cliff Caldwell, Director  (Precinct 2) Uranch1968@gmail.com  

Ruthe Foster,  Director  (Precinct 4) ruthe.foster1@gmail.com  
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